ZS ZS S2 ZSF S2
*   To reduce the power consumption of 80% energy-saving
Large port
ZS small orifice ZS S2 small orifice
Series No. Port size Original status — —
:Blank NC
:H NO
06 1/8: ＂

ZSF Flange:
connection
Order Example:
ZS series solenoid valve, 1/2 port size, NC, 16mm orifice, standard type, AC110V, Brass valve body, NBR seal, G thread, ERP code is: ZS15-160E1＂
Note: 2.5mm small orifice valve only with flying leads coil, other orifice with DIN connector coil.
Orifice ID Code Voltage Valve body
material
Seal material Thread type
Blank Standard type:
:N Low power type
E1 AC110V:
E2 AC220V:
E3 AC380V:
E4 DC24V:
E5 DC12V:
E6 AC36V:
E7 AC24V:
E8 DC110V:
E9 DC48V:
E10 DC36V:
( )G ( )mm
CV
≤20CST
AC DC AC DC AC DC
(℃)
VA W
AC
220